
GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORYOF DELHI 
REVENUE DEPARTMENT: DELHI 

(GENERAL ADMINISTRATION BRANCH) 
5. SHAM NATH MARG. DELHI-54 

No. F.01/16/20/GA/DC/087593792/ Dated: 

CORRIGENDUM 

In partial modification of this department order No. 

F. 01/46/2019/GA/DC/1813 dated 13.12.2019. the date of taken on the 

strength in r/o Sh. Jai Prakash, Steno may be read as "*22.11.19 (F/N) for pay purpose 

and physically 02.12.2019 (F/N)" instead of "02.12.2019 (F/N)". Further, the other 

contents of the orders will remain same. 

This issues with the prior approval of Competent Authority. 

1/ 1 hw 
ANIL SIROHI 

SDM-I (1HQ) 
No. F. 01/16/20/GA/DC/087593792/24b6 

Dated: O m|22 
Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: -

1. SDM (HQ)- II1, IV & V, Revenue Department, 5, Sham Nath Marg, Delhi 2. Dy. Secy. (P&P), DSSSB, FC-18, Institutional Area, Karkardooma, Delhi. 3. Superintendent, Services-I Department, 7" Level, B-Wing, Delhi Sectt., Delhi with reference to your letter No. F. 3(1(12)/2018/Supdt Ser 3/2134-36 09.09.18. dated 
4. Controller of Accounts, Revenue Department, 5, Sham Nath Marg, Delhi 5. PA to DC-I, II & III (HQ), Revenue Department, 5, Sham Nath Marg. Delhi System Analyst (HQ), Revenue Department, 5, Sham Nath Marg. Delhi for uploading this order on the website of this department. 7. OIC (B&B), Revenue Department, 5, Sham Nath Marg, Delhi Incharge, Care Taking Branch for inclusion of their name in Bio Metric Attendance Machine. 

9. Official concerned 
10. Guard File 

8. 

ANIL SIROHI 
SDM-II. GA (HQ) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

